September 2008
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
SG6846A • Rev. 1.1.4
SG
6846A
 —
 H
ighly Integrated G

power supply is disconnected from the mains outlet.
SG6846A controller is available in 8-pin SOP package.
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Operating
Temperature Range
OCP
Latch
 Eco
Status
Package Packing
Method
SG6846ALSY  -40 to +105°C Yes Green 8-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
SG6846ACSY -40 to +105°C No Green 8-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
SG6846ALSZ -40 to +105°C Yes RoHS 8-Pin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of “green” Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
SG6846A • Rev. 1.1.4 2
SG
6846A
 —
 H